
RESTAURANT
East WestEast West

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR

BREAKFAST / সকালের নাষ্তা

BREAD WITH ( JAM/JELLY)

ATA RUTI

PARATHA

265

120

140

Whole wheat  f lour  breads .  6  per  port ion .

Pan-fr ied Layered f latbread.  4  per  port ion

LUCHI 80
Puffed f latbread made from ref ined f lour  (maida) .  4  per
port ion

SPECIAL PARATHA 165
Pan-fr ied Layered f latbread.  4  per  port ion

4 bread per  port ion .

EGG 80
Omelette ,  poached or  boi led .  2  per  port ion .

MIXED VEGETABLE 140
Seasonal  vegetable  d ish

SUJIR HALWA 120
Roasted semol ina in  ghee

BOOT DAAL 120
Spl i t  chickpeas with a  f i rm texture

BOOT DAAL WITH GOAT 350
Spl i t  chickpeas with a  f i rm texture cooked with goat  head

PLAIN KHICHURI 300
Made from a one-pot  b lend of  r ice and lent i ls

Food Served on 1 :2  Basis



RESTAURANT
East WestEast West

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR

RICE / BIRYANI / ভাত FISH / মাছ

MEAT / মাংস

PLAIN RICE (BASMATI ) PACHMISHAL (SMALL)

KORAL

BOAL

MOROG POLAO

CHICKEN BHUNA

MUTTON BHUNA

PLAIN RICE (NAZIRSHAIL) PABDA

AYER

SHORISHA HILSHA

PLAIN POLAO

240 500

710

660

700

420

550

140 350

780

900

300

PLAIN KHICHURI 300

BHUNA KHICHURI 700

BEEF TEHARI 660

CHICKEN REZALA 440

CHICKEN ROAST 440

BEEF BHUNA

740

MUTTON REZALA 760

KACHKI

RUHI

275

460

HILSHA 900

HILSHA KORMA 900

PRAWN BHUNA/FRY 660

SHUTKI  BHUNA 385

RUPCHANDA 760

KOROLLA WITH PRAWN 280

LAO WITH PRAWN 275

Food Served on 1 :2  Basis



RESTAURANT
East WestEast West

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR

DAAL / ডাল VEGETABLE / নিরামিষ

BHORTA / ভর্তা

PLAIN DAAL SEASONAL MIXED

BEGUN 

DHONIA PATA

TAKI  F ISH

THICK DAAL KOROLLA

SEASONAL SHAAK

ALU BHAJI

GREEN MANGO DAAL

120 140

100

100

100

160 140

100

100

140

HILSHA /  ইলিশ 220

SEEM 100

ALU 90

TOMATO 100

DAAL BHORTA 100

DIM

200

PRAWN 200

BEGUN BHAJI 90

PUI  SHAAK 100

BHENDY /  OKRA 110

Food Served on 1 :2  Basis



RESTAURANT
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A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR

APPETIZER SALAD

CHICKEN

SOUP

FRIED WONTON CHICKEN CASHEWNUT

VEG.  PAKORA

HOT & SOUR

FRIED CHICKEN BALL RAITA

CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC

CHICKEN CORN

VEG.  SPRING ROLL

300 550

250

375 230

380

260

SPECIAL SOUP 560

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 285

THAI  SOUP 530

440

THAI  CLEAR SOUP 460

CHINESE MENU

FRENCH FRY 210

CHICKEN VEG. 220

MIXED 100

FRIED CHICKEN 390/440
Choice of  deshi  chicken or
broi ler  chicken

VEGETABLE 300

CHICKEN VEG. 375

CRISPY CHICKEN 300
2 pieces per  port ion

CHICKEN VEG 350

380

CHICKEN CHILLY ONION 380

CHICKEN MASALA 420

HOT & SOUR 420

BBQ

SIZZLING

420

660

Food Served on 1 :2  Basis
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BEEF PRAWN

NOODLES / CHOW MEIN

WITH ONION GARLIC SOY PRAWN

SIZZLING

WITH GREEN CHILLI
SAMBAL PRAWN

VEGETABLE

BEEF CHILLI  DRY

500 530

770

520
550

400

500

IN OYSTER SAUCE 330

WITH OYSTER SAUCE 500

EGG 440

CHINESE MENU

ONION & CHILLI 480

PRAWN BALL 520

CHICKEN 460

MIXED 550

FRIED PRAWNS 650

440

VEGETABLE 400

CHICKEN 460

BEEF 560

E-W FRIED RICE 600

Fr ied prawns wih gar l ic  & soya
sauce

Fr ied prawns on chi l l i  paste

FRIED RICE

WITH VEGETABLE 450

WITH VEGETABLE

EGG 420

PRAWN 470Noodles with chicken ,  prawn,
egg and vegetables

VEGETABLE

Food Served on 1 :2  Basis
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BARBECUE/ নান, কাবাব, তান্দুরি

CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

310

55

70

SPECIAL NAAN 130

TANDOORI  CHICKEN 220

MUTTON BOTI  KEBAB 440

BEEF BOTI  KEBAB 380

BEEF SEEKH KEBAB 310

CHICKEN BOTI  KEBAB 240

Food Served on 1 : 1  Basis
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A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR

DESSERTS DRINKS

YOGHURT TEA

PUDDING
COFFEE

PAPAYA JUICE

MANGO JUICE
FIRNI

70 45

70
130

160

200
70

GREEN MANGO JUICE 140

APPLE JUICE 200

ORANGE JUICE 250

Sweet  and sour  yoghurt  from
Mawa

ROSHOGOLLA 70
2 pieces -  Pre order  only

LEMON JUICE 1 10

LASSI 140

Sweet  and sour  yoghurt  from
Mawa

Pre-order  only

Food Served on 1 : 1  Basis


