A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



BREAKFAST / সকালের নাষ্ত

ATA RUTI Whole wheat flour breads. 6 per portion.	120
PARATHA Pan-fried Layered flatbread. 4 per portion	140
LUCHI Puffed flatbread made from refined flour (maida). 4 per portion	80
SPECIAL PARATHA Pan-fried Layered flatbread. 4 per portion	165
BREAD WITH (JAM/JELLY) 4 bread per portion.	265
EGG Omelette, poached or boiled. 2 per portion.	80
MIXED VEGETABLE Seasonal vegetable dish	140
SUJIR HALWA Roasted semolina in ghee	120
BOOT DAAL Split chickpeas with a firm texture	120
BOOT DAAL WITH GOAT Split chickpeas with a firm texture cooked with goat head	350
PLAIN KHICHURI Made from a one-not blend of rice and lentils	300

Food Served on 1:2 Basis

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



RICE / BIRYANI / ভাত		FISH / মাছ	
PLAIN RICE (BASMATI)	240	PACHMISHAL (SMALL)	500
PLAIN RICE (NAZIRSHAIL)	140	PABDA	350
PLAIN POLAO	300	KACHKI	275
PLAIN KHICHURI	300	RUHI	460
		AYER	780
BHUNA KHICHURI	700	HILSHA	900
BEEF TEHARI	660	SHORISHA HILSHA	900
MOROG POLAO	700	HILSHA KORMA	900
MEAT / মাংস		PRAWN BHUNA/FRY	660
		SHUTKI BHUNA	385
CHICKEN BHUNA	420	RUPCHANDA	760
CHICKEN REZALA	440	KORAL	710
CHICKEN ROAST	440	BOAL	660
BEEF BHUNA	550	KOROLLA WITH PRAWN	280
MUTTON BHUNA	740	LAO WITH PRAWN	275
MUTTON REZALA	760		

Food Served on 1:2 Basis

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



DAAL / ডাল		VEGETABLE / নিরামিষ ————————————————————————————————————	
PLAIN DAAL	120	SEASONAL MIXED	140
THICK DAAL	160	KOROLLA	140
GREEN MANGO DAAL	140	SEASONAL SHAAK	100
		ALU BHAJI	100
BHORTA / ভর্তা		BEGUN BHAJI	90
ALU	90	PUI SHAAK	100
BEGUN	100	BHENDY / OKRA	110
SEEM	100		
DHONIA PATA	100		
ТОМАТО	100		
DAAL BHORTA	100		
DIM	100		
TAKI FISH	200		
PRAWN	200		

Food Served on 1:2 Basis

220

HILSHA / ইলিশ

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



CHINESE MENU

APPETIZER		SALAD
FRIED WONTON	300	CHICKEN CASHEWNUT 550
FRIED CHICKEN BALL	375	RAITA 230
VEG. SPRING ROLL	260	CHICKEN VEG. 220
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	285	MIXED 100
VEG. PAKORA	250	CHICKEN
FRENCH FRY	210	FRIED CHICKEN 390/440 Choice of deshi chicken or broiler chicken
SOUP		CRISPY CHICKEN 300 2 pieces per portion
CHICKEN CORN	380	CHICKEN VEG 350
THAI SOUP	530	CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC 380
VEGETABLE	300	CHICKEN CHILLY ONION 380
CHICKEN VEG.	375	CHICKEN MASALA 420
HOT & SOUR	440	HOT & SOUR 420
THAI CLEAR SOUP	460	BBQ 420
SPECIAL SOUP	560	SIZZLING 660

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



CHINESE MENU

BEEF		PRAWN	
WITH ONION	500	GARLIC SOY PRAWN Fried prawns wih garlic & soya	530
WITH GREEN CHILLI	520	sauce	
BEEF CHILLI DRY	500	SAMBAL PRAWN Fried prawns on chilli paste	550
WITH OYSTER SAUCE	500	ONION & CHILLI	480
SIZZLING	770	PRAWN BALL	520
WITH VEGETABLE	450	FRIED PRAWNS	650
		WITH VEGETABLE	440
NOODLES / CHOW M	1EIN		
		FRIED RICE	
VEGETABLE	400	VEGETABLE	400
EGG	440	VEGETABLE	400
CHICKEN	460	CHICKEN	460
MIXED	550	EGG	420
Noodles with chicken, prawn, egg and vegetables		PRAWN	470
		BEEF	560
VEGETABLE		E-W FRIED RICE	600
IN OYSTER SAUCE	330		

Food Served on 1:2 Basis

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



BARBECUE/ नान, कावाव, जान्नूति

PLAIN NAAN	55
BUTTER NAAN	70
SPECIAL NAAN	130
TANDOORI CHICKEN	220
CHICKEN BOTI KEBAB	240
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB	310
MUTTON BOTI KEBAB	440
BEEF BOTI KEBAB	380
BEEF SEEKH KEBAB	310

Food Served on 1:1 Basis

A TASTE OF BIKRAMPUR



DESSERTS

YOGHURT 70 Sweet and sour yoghurt from Mawa PUDDING 70 Sweet and sour yoghurt from Mawa FIRNI 70 Pre-order only ROSHOGOLLA 70 2 pieces - Pre order only

DRINKS

TEA	45
COFFEE	130
PAPAYA JUICE	160
MANGO JUICE	200
GREEN MANGO JUICE	140
APPLE JUICE	200
ORANGE JUICE	250
LEMON JUICE	110
LASSI	140

Food Served on 1:1 Basis